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Scouts SA - Murat Bay

Meals on Wheels SA - Ceduna
Smoky Bay Post Office

295
220

188
159

140
133

124
98

94
87

84
82

56
54
53
53
52

38
27
27
26

18
17
15

11
11
11
10
9

%Sessions by Organisation

13.3%

9.92%

8.48%

7.17%

6.31%
6%5.59%

4.42%

4.24%
3.92%

3.79%

3.7%

2.52%
2.43%
2.39%

2.34%
1.22%

0.5%

Police Station - Ceduna

Department for Child P…

Wangka Wilurrara Acc…

5CCR FM 94.5 - Cedu…

Far West Senior Citize…

Ceduna LPO

Smoky Bay & Districts …

RSL Ceduna Sub Branch

Ceduna & Districts Bo…

Ceduna Community Hub

Ceduna / Koonibba Ab…

Ceduna GP Plus Healt…



FY 2022-2023
Primary Category, Organisation

 Accommodation
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 5CCR FM 94.5 - Ceduna Community Radio
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 Ceduna School Community Library

 Smoky Bay Post Office
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Organisation Sum of Sessions

5CCR FM 94.5 - Ceduna Community Radio 159

Ceduna & Districts Bowling Club 94

Ceduna / Koonibba Aboriginal Health Service Inc. 84

Ceduna Blues Sports Club 53

Ceduna Community Children's Centre 15

Ceduna Community Hub 87

Ceduna District Health Services Inc. 53

Ceduna GP Plus Health Care Centre 82

Ceduna LPO 133

Ceduna Sailing Club 38

Ceduna School Community Library 27

Ceduna Visitor Information Centre 26

Ceduna Youth Hub 54

Department for Child Protection - Ceduna 220

District Council of Ceduna 1

Eyre Peninsula Landscape Board - Ceduna 18

Far West Cricket Association 6

Far West Little Athletics Centre 27

Far West Senior Citizens Village 140

Total 2218
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Organisation

5CCR FM 94.5 - Ceduna Community Radio

Ceduna & Districts Bowling Club

Ceduna / Koonibba Aboriginal Health Service Inc.

Ceduna Blues Sports Club

Ceduna Community Children's Centre

Ceduna Community Hub

Ceduna District Health Services Inc.

Ceduna GP Plus Health Care Centre

Ceduna LPO

Ceduna Sailing Club

Ceduna School Community Library

Ceduna Visitor Information Centre

Ceduna Youth Hub

Department for Child Protection - Ceduna

District Council of Ceduna

Eyre Peninsula Landscape Board - Ceduna

Far West Cricket Association

Far West Little Athletics Centre

Far West Senior Citizens Village

Total

Total No. of Sessions

2218
Total No. of New Users

1255
Organisation, Primary Category
All 
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